
d63 Clounagh JHS - Hamptons Corner

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Portadown, Brownstown Road
Portadown, Carleton Street
Portadown, 1-5 Mourneview Street
Laurelvale, Hamptons Corner
Portadown, Mahon Road

1

Sch

1455
1458
1459
1503
1507

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2026, does not operate 30 Oct 2025, 31 Oct, 22 Dec 2025 to 2 Jan 2026, 12 Feb, 13 Feb, 17 Mar, 2 Apr to 10 Apr, 4 May, 25 May

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days



d63 Hamptons Corner - Clounagh JHS

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Laurelvale, Hamptons Corner
Portadown, Golflinks
Portadown, Carleton Street
Portadown, Brownstown Road

1

Sch

0800
0802
0808
0812

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2026, does not operate 30 Oct 2025, 31 Oct, 22 Dec 2025 to 2 Jan 2026, 12 Feb, 13 Feb, 17 Mar, 2 Apr to 10 Apr, 4 May, 25 May

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days


	Show All Stops Timetable
	Service "d63"
	Clounagh JHS - Hamptons Corner
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays

	Hamptons Corner - Clounagh JHS
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays



