d63 Clounagh JHS - Hamptons Corner

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions	1
	Notes	Sch
Portadown, Brownstown Road		1455
Portadown, Carleton Street		1458
Portadown, 1-5 Mourneview Street		1459
Laurelvale, Hamptons Corner		1503
Portadown, Mahon Road		1507
		Saturdays
		no service
		Sundays
		no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2026, does not operate 30 Oct 2025, 31 Oct, 22 Dec 2025 to 2 Jan 2026, 12 Feb, 13 Feb, 17 Mar, 2 Apr to 10 Apr, 4 May, 25 May Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days

d63 Hamptons Corner - Clounagh JHS

Mondays to Fridays

		moriaayo to i maayo
	Service Restrictions	1
	Notes	Sch
Laurelvale, Hamptons Corner		0800
Portadown, Golflinks		0802
Portadown, Carleton Street		0808
Portadown, Brownstown Road		0812
		Saturdays
		no service
		Sundays
		no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2026, does not operate 30 Oct 2025, 31 Oct, 22 Dec 2025 to 2 Jan 2026, 12 Feb, 13 Feb, 17 Mar, 2 Apr to 10 Apr, 4 May, 25 May Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days